(CDN$5,000) to be put towards a kitchen renovation from the Company.  

(b) One (1) gift certificate from LCL Spas with a value of two thousand Canadian dollars 

(CDN$2,000) to be put towards any in-store purchase from the Company. 

(c) One (1) gift certificate, from Take Us For Granite with a value of two thousand five hundred 

Canadian dollars (CDN$2,500) to be put towards any in-stock countertop from the Company. 

(d) One (1) gift certificate from Total Flooring with a value of two thousand Canadian dollars 

(CDN$2,000) to be used towards any in-store purchase from the Company. 

(e) One (1) gift certificate from MuddRuckers with a value of two thousand five hundred Canadian 

dollars (CDN$2,500) to be put towards professional mud jacking services from the Company 

within 125 km of Winnipeg, including the assessment and lifting of settled concrete slabs on 

property. 

4.2 Winners are not entitled to monetary difference between actual Prize value and stated approximate